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Tl Hame of Committes Reqistration Humber, t PAC
Our Community, Qur Schools
Fsll Hamne of Candidate
Street Addeess Office Sought District
211 East Schrock Road
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Westerville H | 43081
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Pre-Primary Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General 2009
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Marthly Monthly Monthly Terrrination
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For candidates anly, duving an election year: i total cortributions and expenditures sach total $500 ot less during the combined pre- and post-periods af one election,
check box. Ho other forms are required at 2 post-primary or post-general period, i above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10{H) for detals.
9,115.69
11,735.00
0.00
20,850.69
11,356.94
9,493.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF & FELONY OF THE FIFTH D) : = /

Larrv C. Tenkins, Treasurer
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